Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	Just Roses of	Central Florida, I	nc.	* =
	(Proposed corporate	name – must include s	uffix)	
Enclosed is an original for:	ginal and one (1) copy	y of the articles of inco	prporation and a chec	k
S70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate	\$122.50 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

Please return the photocopy to me with the filing date stamped on it.

		900	000246 -03/23/98	54929 301066003 75 *****78.7
FROM:	Robin Ross			13 ******* [0. [
	Name (printed or typed)		· -	
	20 N. Orange Ave., 14th	Floor		
·	Address		TAL	98
	Orlando, Florida 32801		LA CA CA CA CA CA CA CA CA CA CA CA CA CA	:
	City, State & Zip		TASS TASS	FIL MAR 23
	(407) 425-0559			TI.
	Daytime Telephone Number		STATE LORIDA	D 9: 40

ne 3/24/98

Articles of Incorporation

	I
1. The name of the corporation shall be: Just Roses of	Central Florida, Inc.
2. The principal place of business and mailing add	·
	-
20 N. Orange Avenue, 14th Floor, 3. The corporation shall have the authority to issue	
4. The registered agent of the corporation is	Robin Ross and the eet, Orlando,Fl. 32811
i. The initial Board of Directors shall have 1 mems/are as follows:	
Robin Ross-4239 Rale	eigh Street, Orlando,Fl. 32811
. The incorporator of this corporation is Robin ddress is 4239 Raleigh Street, Orlando, Fl. Dated March 15, 1998	Ross whose street
•	rporator
aving been named as registered agent and to accept surporation at the place designated in this certificate gistered agent and agree to act in this capacity. ovisions of all statutes relating to the proper and containing the proper and accept the obligations of my positions.	I hereby accept the appointment as I further agree to comply with the
DatedMarch 15, 1998	